NOMINA DE COLEGIADOS CON HABILITACION VIGENTE / REGION CENTRO

A la fecha: martes, 13 de mayo de 2025
Estado Habilitado
N N2 DE COLEGIATURA APELLIDOS NOMBRES I-YPIE:ELIT'IF:?:I?IE\I
1 725 Salinas Valdez Gloria 31/12/2025
2 730 Galvan Canchanya Félix Alberto 31/12/2025
3 746 Saforas Huaman Fluver 31/12/2025
4 754 Yaranga Pifares Yada Judith 31/12/2025
5 757 Flores Vilcapoma Yuri Bernie 30/06/2025
6 762 Moreno Espiritu Genaro 31/07/2025
7 766 Orihuela Hinostroza Maruja 31/12/2025
8 767 Chancasanampa Aponte  Edwin Fredi 31/08/2025
9 770 Huaraca Garcia Ana Monica 31/12/2025
10 773 Barrientos Ramos Adolfo 31/12/2025
11 775 Castaineda Calderon Jhannette Carol 31/12/2025
12 776 De La Cruz Carhuamaca  Mauro Efrain 31/12/2025



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

777

780

808

871

872

928

931

991

1008

1017

1044

1048

1068

1149

1161

Mejia Castaneda

Pimentel Escobar

Bernedo Huaccho

Povez Rosas

Arroyo Tovar

Amaya Borda

Sanchez Cerrén

Chavez Palomino

Valdez Arancibia

Pérez Quispe

Sarmiento Casavilca

Navarro Campos

Llacua Pomayay

Tinoco Salazar

Pichiule Quispe

Plinio Alberto

Miguel Angel

Ernesto Sandino

Saul

Maribel

Marco Antonio

Cinthia Eliana

Eunice Maria

José Javier

Saul

Tania Sabina

Caridad

Rubén

Anabel Mirella

Daniel Pedro

31/05/2025

30/06/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

30/06/2025

31/05/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/10/2025

31/12/2025



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

1210

1215

1217

1222

1293

1298

1331

1333

1349

1356

1394

1421

1456

1465

1489

Quispe Huamanyalli

Salcedo Peiia

Calderéon Gamarra

Medrano Osorio

Pecho Soto

Flores Marin

Landeo Aliaga

Egoavil Casas

Calderon Gamarra

Arrieta Diaz

Otero Santiani

Ledn Chinchilla

Guzman Choque

Mendoza Mesias

Godoy Ludeiia

Victor Alberto

Catalino Gauder

Jhonny Wilder

Rubén Américo

Gloria Margarita

Inés Rocio

Antarki German

Liz Elita

Juan Carlos

Alejandro

Elia Rosio

Yhon Deni

Jonathan

Leonardo Carlos

Harold Jesus

31/12/2025

30/06/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/05/2025

30/06/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2026

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/07/2025



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

1514

1598

1632

1674

1708

1776

1796

1810

1856

1857

1890

1908

1923

1934

1936

Torpoco Gala

Alvaro Soto

Jiménez Luna

Lahura Romero

Martinez Castillo

Churampi Espinoza

Navarro Wong

Avellaneda Guerrero

Palma Gala

Pacheco Torre

Arango Olarte

Aquino Malpartida

Quispe Yabar

Torres De La Cruz

Véasquez Soto

Javier Leodan

Hugo Roger

Sandra Aracely

Guisella Rocio

José Antonio

Lindaura Liz

Cristina Yunnan

Madeleine Maril

José Gabriel

Livia Roxana

Ricardo

Karol Eliana

Reynaldo Joaho

Jheny Claudia

Jorge Luis

31/10/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

30/06/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

30/06/2025

31/12/2025


mikex
Resaltado

mikex
Resaltado


58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

1942

1959

1965

1980

1981

1988

2009

2010

2011

2012

2043

2046

2061

2065

2103

Balvin Landeo

Vargas Barrientos

Tamabi Hernandez

Poma Huali

Aylas Cuba

Villalobos Nahuero

Barrera Quispe

Ccoycca De La Cruz

Hernandez Escobar

Herrera Huerta

Terbullino Soto

Arias Yldefonzo

Trillo Hinostroza

Poma Yance

Aroni Yucra

Lui Sergio

Jonathan Wilder

Gabriela

Miyumi Yorka

Efrain Dennys

Miguel Angel

Marycielo Joselc

Anthony

Henry Franco

Faviola Milagros

Kusy Adriana

Jose Luis

Elizabeth Taylor

Odilia Doris

Jorge

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/05/2025

31/07/2025

31/12/2025

31/05/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

2111

2112

2115

2117

2127

2128

2191

2198

2213

2214

2244

2250

2251

2253

2284

Biutron Capcha

Arancibia Pando

Reyes Sauii

Becerra Flores

Garcia Tenicela

Iman Torres

Avila Mendoza

Acosta Soto

Castillo Ruiz

Jurado Sauiii

Rodriguez Ruiz

Zevallos Ledn

Ruiz Cayetano

Ordaz Ordoiiez

Huanay Quispe

Julissa Isabel

Celso Eduardo

Juan Miguel

Diana Carolina

Nicolas Alfredo

Albert William

Judith

Yerson

Karen Johana

Bianca Yhorly

Jaquelinne Estef

Jazmina Geraldit

Gladys Cecilia

Erick Jorge

Josue Job

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

30/06/2025

31/08/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

30/06/2025

30/07/2025

31/12/2025

31/01/2026

31/07/2025


mikex
Resaltado


88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

2285

2292

2299

2313

2327

2328

2344

2345

2351

2353

2354

2391

2406

2461

2481

Mendoza Socorro

Meza Huaman

Artica Vilchez

Acevedo Mandujano

Victoria Lizana

Chamorro Paucar

Valer Guerra

Hinostroza Peralta

Solano Vitor

Peia Arrieta

Flores Cuba

Santos Lazaro

Tovar Condori

Balvin Nahuis

Rodriguez Carbajal

Liz Karen

Gabriela Gianinz

Nancy Lisandra

Leidy Juana

César

Ulises

Jessica Janeth

Patricia Ines

Angélica

Sadith Medaly

Samuel Alexand:

Yesenia Lucy

Carmen Kenia

Luis Alonso

Percy Jeremias

31/08/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

30/10/2025

31/08/2025

31/12/2025

28/02/2026

30/11/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

2490

2496

2537

2550

2588

2590

2591

2592

2598

Rios Arrieta

Vargas Ataucusi

Galindo Garcia

Flores Mendoza

Arzola Arévalo

Salomé Torres

Beltran Soto

Iriarte Porta

Huincho Lloclla

Abigail Alicia

Roxana Edith

Victor Abel

Lucila Alina

Maria José

Luis Eduardo

Jenifer Shirley

Estefany

Reyder Grober

30/09/2025

30/11/2025

31/12/2025

31/12/2025

30/06/2025

30/06/2025

31/12/2025

31/07/2025

31/08/2025



